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Description

198801280000
27770

01/28/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
JESSE E.

19 158

198802240000
53480

02/24/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

VANDERSLICE
, JAMES
T.&SHI

19 386

198803140000
70810

03/14/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COLLINS,
SPENCER J. &
KAT

19 513

198805160001
39580

05/16/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALLIS,
CHARLES T.

20 89

198805230001
45660

05/23/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLEY,
GENE T.
ETAL

20 152

198805310001
55070

05/31/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIGGINS,
SHEFTON

20 215

198806140001
76830

06/14/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ABBOTT,
JIMMY A. &
LEWIS

20 377

198802240000
53530

02/24/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARKER,
GEORGE,III &
KATH

19 387

198802150000
43180

02/15/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COURINGTON
, LARRY &
SHIRL

19 277

198805230001
45480

05/23/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLEY, E.L.
ETAL

20 152

198806140001
76860

06/14/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HIGGINS,
JACK H. &
FONDA

20 376


