Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Date Re	ecorded= 1	1988; Party	/ Seq= 2;	Name= AN	//SOUTH E	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801280000 27770	01/28/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, JESSE E.	19	158				
198802240000 53480	02/24/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	VANDERSLICE , JAMES T.&SHI	19	386				
198803140000 70810	03/14/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COLLINS, SPENCER J. & KAT	19	513				
198805160001 39580	05/16/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALLIS, CHARLES T.	20	89				
198805230001 45660	05/23/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLEY, GENE T. ETAL	20	152				
198805310001 55070	05/31/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIGGINS, SHEFTON	20	215				
198806140001 76830	06/14/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ABBOTT, JIMMY A. & LEWIS	20	377				
198802240000 53530	02/24/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARKER, GEORGE,III & KATH	19	387				
198802150000 43180	02/15/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COURINGTON , LARRY & SHIRL	19	277				
198805230001 45480	05/23/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLEY, E.L. ETAL	20	152				
198806140001 76860	06/14/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HIGGINS, JACK H. & FONDA	20	376				